JHARKHAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
List of Holidays for the Year, 2020

No.of
S.No. Holidays Day/Days Date & Month Days
1 New Year Day Wed 01 Jan i 01
2 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Thus 02 Jan 01
Y Makar Sankranti & Tusu Parv . Wed-Thus 15-16 Jan 02
4 Netajee Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Thus 23 Jan 01
5 Basant Punchami Thus 30 Jan 01
6 Mahashivratri Fri 21 Feb 01
7 Hazrat Ali Birthday & Holi Mon- Thus 9-12 Mar 04
8 Sarhul ; Fri-Sat 27-28 Mar 02
9 Ramnavami: Thus 02 April 01
10 Mahvir Jayanti Mon 06 April 01
11 Shab-a-Barat, Good Friday, Ester Monday & Ambedkar Jayanti Thus- Tue 09-14 April 05
12 Budh Purnima Thus 07 May 01
13 Last Friday of Ramzan Fri 22 May 01
14 Eid-Ul-Fitra Mon-Tue 25-26 May 02
15 Rath Yatra Tue . 23June 01
16 Santhal Hul Diwas Tue 30 June 01
17 Last Monday of Sawan Mon 27 July 01
18 Eid-ul-Zuha Sat 01 Aug 01
19 Raksha Bandhan Mon 03 Aug 01
20 SriKrishna Janamastami Tue 11 Aug 01
21 Independence day Sat 15 Aug 01
22 Ganesh Chaturthi Sat 22 Aug 01
23 Karma Puja, Muharram & Anant Chaturdashi Sat & Mon 29 & 31 Aug 02
24 Gandhi Jayanti Fri 02 Oct 01
25 Chehallum Thus 08 Oct 01
26 Kalash Asthapna g Sat 17 Oct 01
27 Durga Puja Wed-Tue 21-27 Oct 06
28 Eid-U-Miladun Navi Fri 30 Oct 01
29 Deepawali, Chitragupt Puja, Chhath Puja Fri-Sat 13-21 Nov 08
30 Guru Nanak Jayanti Mon 30 Nov 01
31 Christmas & Winter Vacation Wed- Thus 23-31 Dec 08

Note:- 1. The Holidays (Muslim Festival) shall be changed according to visibility of the Moon.
2. Republic Day, Ravidas Jayanti, Guru Purnima, Birsa Jayanti & Jharkhand Sthapna Diwas are on Sunday.

By order of the Vice- Chancellor

Sd/-
Registrar (I/C),
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Copy forwarded to:-
1. The O.S.D. (J) to Hon’ble Governor, Governor’s Secretariat, Raj Bhavan, Ranchi,
2. The Principal Secretary, Dept. of Higher, Technical Education & Skill Development, Govt, of Jharkhand,
Ranchi,
3. The Director (Tech. Educ.), Dept. of Higher, Technical Education & Skill Development, Govt. of
Jharkhand, Ranchi,
4. The Secretary, U.G.C., New Delhi,
5. Office of the Accountant General (A.G.), Doranda, Ranchi.
6. Office of the Vice-Chancellor, Jharkhand University Technology (JUT), Ranchi,
7. All Officers & employees of (JUT), Ranchi
8. All the Affiliated Institutes / Colleges under JUT, Ranchi.
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